15t Colloquium on Qualitative Research Methods in Business and

Accounting: Programme of Events

University of Aberdeen

9.00 am

9.15 am

9.45 am

10.45 am

11.15am

12.15n00n

1.15pm

2.00 pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.30 pm

Evening

Registration and Coffee

Opening Audrey Paterson & Lee Parker

Lecture: Research Paradigms: A Philosophical Reflection Audrey Paterson

Coffee break

Lecture:
The ethnographic force field and its consequences for
researcher-researched relatedness

Ivo de Loo
Small groups workshop:
Ethnography Ivo de Loo
Lunch
lecture:

Hatches, matches and dispatches — Using new sources of documentary evidence to provide
insights into the accountancy profession
Catriona Paisey

lecture:
Using Laughlin (1995) middle range thinking in qualitative research.
Gloria Agyemang

Coffee break

Small groups workshop:2
Middle Range thinking in qualitative research Gloria Agyemang

Close of Day’s Session

Colloquium casual dinner at 7pm in the
SOUL restaurant

333 Union Street, Aberdeen, AB11 6BS
soul@pbdevco.com

T:01224 211150



15" Colloguium on Qualitative Research Methods in Business and

Accounting: Programme of Events

8.30am

9.00 am

10.00 am

11.00 am

11.30am

12.30pm

1.15pm

2.15pm

3.15 pm

3.30 pm

4.30 pm

S5pm

Coffee/tea networking

Lecture:
The essence of Focus Group Research

Small groups workshop:
Focus Group Research

Coffee Break
Critical discourse analysis in accounting research
“Lunch

Lecture:
Using the body to sense what goes on on-site:
the case of rhythm analysis

Small groups workshop:
Rhythm Analysis

Coffee Break

Lecture:
Participant Observation

Close of Colloquium

Colloquium ends

Gloria Agyemang

Gloria Agyemang

Aziz Islam

Ivo de Loo

Ivo de Loo

Lee Parker



